Stud Book Argentino
PEDIGREE
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TARDE

01/01/1953
Hembra - Zaino Doradillo
Familia: 5-e
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TABLE GREEN
01/01/1924
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WELCOME
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SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001

SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001

SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001

SIN ASIGNAR
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ALAN BRECK
01/01/1918

TRENTONA

01/01/1912

OLD MAN
01/01/1901

WALBURGE
01/01/1908

TRACERY
01/01/1909

RECTIFY
01/01/1910

SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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